
Monday 30th October INSET DAY—school closed to pupils 

Tuesday 31st October Open day tour—9.00am 

Wednesday 1st November  Family worship 9.15am 

Wednesday 1st November Open day tour—9.00, 9.30am & 1.30pm 

Thursday 2nd November Parent Forum 9.00am school hall 

Friday 3rd November School photographer 

Monday 6th November PTA Christmas Fayre planning meeting 

Tuesday 7th November Parent consultations 

Tuesday 7th November Open day tour—9.00 & 9.30am 

Wednesday 8th November Whole school worship—9.15am 

Thursday 9th November Parent consultations 

Thursday 16th November Open the book 

Friday 17th November Children in need—non school uniform Spot-acular day! 

Friday 17th November Praizin Hands Christmas performance 

Tuesday 21st November Open day tour—9.00 & 9.30am 

Wednesday 22nd November Open day tour—9.00 & 9.30am 

Friday 24th November Open day tour—9.00 & 9.30am 

Thursday 30th November  PTA Christmas party 

Friday 1st December Non uniform day—PTA Chocolate donations 

Tuesday 5th December Christmas lunch, Christmas jumper & Panto 

Wednesday 6th December Family worship 9.15am 

Wednesday 6th December PTA Elf-ridges Shopping Room  

Friday 8th December Non uniform day—PTA bottle Tombola donations 

Monday 11th December Flu immunisations 

Monday 11th December Open day tour—1.30 & 2.00pm 

Tuesday 12th December Christmas service at 2.00pm  

Tuesday 12th December Christmas fair—school hall 3.00-5.00pm 

Friday 15th December LAST DAY OF TERM 

Tuesday 2nd January  HAPPY NEW YEAR—1st day of term 

Diary Dates   


